Light Limited Modified

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Blake Otte

2 Scott Whitworth

3 Bowdie Otte

4 David Terkildsen

5 Wyatt Anderson

6 Cody Meyer

7 Tyler Meyer

Scribner, NE
Thursday, August 04, 20:

City / State
Norfolk NE
Unionville MO
Norfolk Ne
Scribner NE
Greentop MO
Hooper NE
Hooper NE

Vehicle Name
Frequent Flyer
Capt Hook 11
Warhawk

Jet Lag

Captain Hook
Retired Warfare
Blue Thunder



16

Vehicle Description Distance Points

297.26 37
295.46 36
289.73 35
282.07 34
282.03 33
280.61 32

266.1 0



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Denny Grote
2 David Jones
3 Lukas Sievertsen
4 Andrew Meister
5 Jeremy Witt
6 Jarrod Hagena
7 John Narigon
8 Mitch Larsen
9 Tim Dunklau
10 Loren Paulsen
11 Tim Grote
12 Justin Grimes
13 Allen Shellum
14 Roger Ruwe
15 Brady Goslar
16 Brad Janke
17 Bob Adams
18 Karen Hoffman
99 Brad Lundell

Scribner, NE

City / State
Dunlap la

Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks

Manilla IA
West Point NE
Logan IA
Hurley SD

Dell Rapids SD
Hurley SD
Arlington NE
Coleridge NE
Dunlap la
Osborn Mo
Sherman SD
Herman NE
Ute IA
Winside NE
Breda IA
Dunlap 1A
Kiron la

Thursday, August 04, 2016

Vehicle Name
Crazy 8

Grandpa's Dream
Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Destructive Deere

Forever Green

Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy
Young Buck

Ground Force

Deere Commander JD 8430
Fear the Fawn

Just Another Buck 4455 JD
Constant Chaos

One Mean Farmer

Spare Time

Game On

Mom Knows Now

Tractor

Johnny B Good

Vehicle Description

owes 100.00 from Adel

Distance

333.89
330.67
329.17
325
323
322.46
320.51
320.02
319.69
312.02
309.04
308.9
307.69
307.09
306.8
305.73
294.65
240.22
ONC

Points

37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
25



Scribner, NE
Thursday, August 04, 2016

Super Farm
Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points
1 Allen Andrews Beresford SD  Dakota Deere JD 4455 358.62 37
2 Barry Haverhals Hawarden IA  Red Rock IH 1466 345.66 36
3 Clayton Schmitt Ulysses Ne Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920 342.94 35
4 Mike Dunklau Pilger NE Burnin' Bucks JD 7420 338.39 34
5 Jim Nebuda West Point NE  Unforgiven 1970 IHC 856 334.03 33
6 John Platte Hubbard 1A A Gray Area JD 8360R 330.66 32
7 Steve Kavan Wahoo NE Pride Of The Farm IH 5488 329.51 31
8 Chad Andrews Beresford SD  Brule Buck 328.92 30
9 Rodney Jedlicka Schuyler NE Feedlot Special IH 1066 326.83 29
10 John Platte Hubbard 1A Turbo Up JD 8520 326.41 28
11 Mark Roberts Scribner NE Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050 322.18 27
12 Rick Engelmeyer Beemer NE Ultimate Muscle 321.01 26
13 Chad Weitzenkamp Hooper NE Someday IH 1066 319.31 25
14 Norm Kavan Cedar Bluffs NE Magnum Force / SF Case IH 7210 317.08 25
15 Curt Asmus Hoskins NE Let It Ride JD 4010 316.59 25
16 Barry Petersen Oakland NE Never Say Never Case IH Maxxum 5250 297.29 25

99 Phil Kleinhesselink Alton la Doctor's Orders O NC



